
TM112 BUS101 SYS210 EL117

AA100B

TT284 B205A B327 MT131/M131 SYS280
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MT129/M129 TM240 BUS310 T216B B207A A230B

ECO101 M269 MKT332

T316 ACC302

TM355 U214B MT101 T215A E304B
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TM351 M251/M257 SYS380 MKT331
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MT132/M132 B205B M180 B392 M130 BUS110 AA100A
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BUS115 T215B B207B U214A TM103/T103 B326 EA300B

BUS102 A230A TM298 TM354 CH101

TM352 EL121N

M275 M109 B325 E304A B124

B324

BE200

معتمد - 2026-2025جدول الامتحانات النصفية الفصل الدراسي الأول  

MTA Exams Schedule for the First  semester 2025-2026 - Approved

Day Date
Time (KSA local time)

11:00AM - 01:00PM 01:30 PM- 3:30PM 04:00PM - 06:00PM

Wednesday 22-Oct-2025

Thursday 23-Oct-2025

Saturday 25-Oct-2025

Sunday 26-Oct-2025

Monday 27-Oct-2025

Tuesday 28-Oct-2025

Wednesday 29-Oct-2025

Thursday 30-Oct-2025

Saturday 1-Nov-2025

*Student who have majure excuses prevent them from attending their MTA exams or there is a conflict of coufes at the same time and on the exam day  can 

postpone it through sis till three days after the exam date.

Sunday 2-Nov-2025

Monday 3-Nov-2025

Tuesday 4-Nov-2025

ملاحظات هامة

. (اما ساعة ونصف أوساعتين )ه فقد تكون مدة الامتحان مدة امتحان المقرر تعتمد على طبيعتة وعدد ساعاته المعتمدة ،وليس على فترة الامتحان المعلنة في الجدول أعلا .

  خلال مدة ثلاثة أيام من موعد SISالطالب الذي لديه عذر قهري يمنعه من حضور الامتحان او تعارض امتحانين في نفس اليوم ونفس الوقت يمكنه التقديم بطلب تأجيل الامتحان النصفي عن طريق 

.الامتحان 

Important Notes:

* The duration of the exam is decided according to the coures and its credits not according to the figures mentioned above.i.e the duration could be 1 and a half hours 

or 2 hours.

. .  دقيقة عن زمن الامتحان15لايسمح بدخول أي طالب الى قاعة الامتحان إذا تأخر  مدة أكثر من 

.Student arriving more than 15 minutes late will not be allowed  into the exam.


